SPECIFICATION SHEET
P
rin
ter
W
orkgroup
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
The compact network printer with fast

Recyclable product10
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner11
Ordering Information
WorkForce Pro WF-C529R  C11CG79201
WorkForce Pro WF-C529R Ink Bundle   C11CG79201-LS
Ink Maintenance Box  T671600
Optional Input Tray  C12C932871
Low Optional Cabinet C12CFM7066
Medium Optional Cabinet C12CFM7067
Tall Optional Cabinet C12CFM7068
† Black and color print speeds are measured in accordance with ISO/IEC 24734. Actual print times will vary based on factors including system configuration, software, and page complexity. For more information, visit
www.epson.com/printspeed | †† Maximum print speeds are measured with text patterns in Draft Mode on plain paper. Actual print times will vary based on factors including system configuration, software, and page complexity.
1 Not all media types are supported for PCL printing. | 2 Replacement ink pack yields are estimated based on ISO/IEC 24711 test in Default Mode printing continuously. Ink pack yields vary considerably for reasons including images
printed, print settings, temperature and humidity. Yields may be lower when printing infrequently or predominantly with one ink color. All ink colors are used for printing and printer maintenance, and all colors have to be installed for